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	ECO Staff 
	Title
	Contact Information
	Question/Concern Support Contacts

	Catherine Schaaf
	Executive Director
	catherine@earlychildhoodoptions.org
970-406-3067
	Governance of ECO, Council Coordinator, BOCC and Municipality Liaison

	Emily Schwier
	Finance & Operations Manager
	emily@earlychildhoodoptions.org
970-406-3068
	bill.com, Payment/Invoicing Concerns

	Kim Theller
	Operations Director
	kim@earlychildhoodoptions.org
970-406-3074
	Teacher Promise, Stipend Payments, Apple Tree, Kinside Independent Contracts, SPK Supplement, Provider Updates

	Michelle Mahoney
	Tuition Assistance Manager
	michelle@earlychildhoodoptions.org
970-406-3060
	SPK, First Steps, UPK, HS invoices and payments, CCCAP Gap reconciliation

	Jessee Blumentritt
	Quality Improvement Manager
	jessee@earlychildhoodoptions.org
970-406-3064
	Coaching, CLASS, Curriculum, ITERS/ECERS, School Readiness Committee, RSQI Dollars, Menu of Quality Services, TSQI

	Alison Earnest
	Early Childhood Business Strategy & Professional Growth Advisor
	aearnest@earlychildhoodoptions.org
970-406-3066
	CLASS, Coaching, ITERS/ECERS, PDIS Support, CCHL, Staff Onboarding, ELV Alliance CORE, HR Supports

	Laura Cronin

	Early Childhood Business Strategy & Professional Growth Advisor
	laura@earlychildhoodoptions.org
970-406-3066
	CLASS, Coaching, ITERS/ECERS, PDIS Support, CCHL, Staff Onboarding, ELV Alliance CORE, HR Supports

	Katie Nelsen
	Early Childhood Navigator
	ecnavigator@earlychildhoodoptions.org
970-407-3064
	Licensed Family Home Child Care & FFN Supports

	Jacqui Black
	Early Childhood Mental Health Consultant
	ecmhc@earlychildhoodoptions.org
970-205-9351
	Child & Staff Mental Health Supports, Pyramid Strategies,
Family Support, Challenging Behavior Questions, SEAL

	Noelle Sivon
	Head Start 0-5 Director
	noelle@earlychildhoodoptions.org
970-406-3069
	Head Start Agreements, Head Start Performance Standards, Early Intervention/Child Find Referrals (for E/HS Children)

	Jackie Lujan
	Head Start Program Manager
	jacqueline@earlychildhoodoptions.org
970-406-3065
	PD plans for HS staff, Curriculum Supports and
 Assessment

	Damarys Peralta
	Head Start Data & Evaluation Coordinator
	damarys@earlychildhoodoptions.org
970-406-3070/970-368-5539
	Data Tracking for HS Sites, Tuition Assistance Support for Families

	Ana Mendiola
	Family Engagement Specialist
	ana@earlychildhoodoptions.org
970-406-3061/970-368-5539
	HS Family Supports, Attendance, Child Activity Support, Family-School Connections

	Dulce Hernandez
	Head Start Eligibility & Enrollment Coordinator
	dulce@earlychildhoodoptions.org
970-406-3063
	Head Start Enrollment and Eligibility

	Adriana Salcido
	Head Start Health & Safety Coordinator
	adriana@earlychildhoodoptions.org
970-406-3062
	Health, Safety, and Nutrition Support at HS Sites
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